National Air Compliance Training Program

NACT 246

Aggregate, Hot Mix Asphalt, & Concrete Batching Operations

Tentative Online Agenda

Aggregate Plants
Introduction
History
Health Effects
Break
Industry Overview
Process Equipment
Break
Process Equipment (Continued)
Lunch
Emission Control Methods
Inspection Techniques
Break

Concrete Batch Plants

History

The Concrete Process

Industry Description

Break

Industry Description (Continued)
Inspection Procedures

Adjourn




Day 2

Concrete Batch Plants (Continued)

8:30
9:30

Engineering Evaluation
Break

Hot Mix Asphalt Plants

9:40
10:30
10:40
11:30
12:30

1:30

1:40

2:30

2:45

Emissions and Health Effects
Break

The Process

Lunch

Emission Control Methods
Break

Inspection Procedures
Review

Adjourn
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